

DIVISION-WIDE										
TIP NO. N/A		36111.1.14			2:00 PM					
FED AID NO. N/A		DN11625954			AUGUST 23, 2016		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		\$ 165,482.92	
SIGNING SUPPORT MAINTENANCE AND INSTALLATION DIVISION-WIDE										
					Traffic Control Safety Services, Inc.					
					3.0%	Winston-Salem, NC	-100.0%		-100.0%	
No.	Section	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount
1	SP	MOBILIZATION 60 DAY COMPLETION (1-5 SIGN ASEMBLIES OR PA	7.00	EA	\$4,000.00	\$28,000.00				
2	SP	MOBILIZATION 90 DAY COMPLETION (6 OR MORE SIGN ASEMBLIES OR PANELS)	3.00	EA	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	902	REINFORCED CONCRETE SIGN FOUNDATIONS	15.00	CY	\$500.00	\$7,500.00				
4	902	PLAIN CONCRETE SIGN FOUNDATIONS	5.00	CY	\$100.00	\$500.00				
5	903	SUPPORTS, BREAKAWAY STEEL BEAM	1,500.00	LB	\$10.00	\$15,000.00				
6	903	SUPPORTS, SIMPLE STEEL BEAM	1,500.00	LB	\$10.00	\$15,000.00				
7	903	SUPPORTS, 3-LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	5,000.00	LF	\$4.00	\$20,000.00				
8	903	SUPPORTS, 2-LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	30.00	EA	\$50.00	\$1,500.00				
9	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE A (OVER-HEAD)	5.00	EA	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00				
10	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE B (OVER-HEAD)	2.00	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00				
11	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE A (GROUND MOUNTED)	5.00	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00				
12	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE B (GROUND MOUNTED)	5.00	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00				
13	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D, E, F (GROUND MOUNTED)	25.00	EA	\$200.00	\$5,000.00				
14	904	SIGN ERECTION, MILEMARKERS	10.00	EA	\$50.00	\$500.00				
15	904	SIGN ERECTION, OVERLAY (OVERHEAD)	1.00	EA	\$900.00	\$900.00				
16	904	SIGN ERECTION, OVERLAY (GROUND MOUNTED)	50.00	EA	\$500.00	\$25,000.00				
17	904	SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE A (GROUND MOUNTED)	2.00	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00				
18	904	SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE B (GROUND MOUNTED)	2.00	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00				
19	904	SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE D, E, F (GROUND MOUNTED)	4.00	EA	\$100.00	\$400.00				
20	904	SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE LOGO PANEL (GROUND MOUN	5.00	EA	\$50.00	\$250.00				
21	904	SIGN ERECTION, LOGO TO PANEL	10.00	EA	\$50.00	\$500.00				
22	904	SIGN ERECTION, LOGO TRAILBLAZER	15.00	EA	\$50.00	\$750.00				
23	907	DISPOSAL OF SUPPORT, STEEL BEAM	10.00	EA	\$400.00	\$4,000.00				
24	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, STEELBEAM	2.00	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00				
25	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, A OR B (OVERHEAD)	2.00	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00				
26	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, A, B OR C (GROUND MOUNTED)	5.00	EA	\$25.00	\$125.00				
27	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, D, E OR F	10.00	EA	\$25.00	\$250.00				
28	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, MILEMARKER	10.00	EA	\$20.00	\$200.00				
29	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, OVERLAY (OVERHEAD)	1.00	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00				
30	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, OVERLAY (GROUND MOUNTED)	50.00	EA	\$1.00	\$50.00				
31	907	DISPOSAL OF LIGHTING SYSTEM	1.00	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00				
					TOTAL	\$170,426.00				